2018 CLUB EVENTS

MAY

Sunday May 13™ Mother’s Day “Closest to the Pin”
Friday May 18" Nite Golf @ Springdale (with Taco Bar)
Monday May 28™ Memorial Day — Closest to the Pin

JUNE

Saturday  June 9% Nine, Dine and Laugh @ Lincoln Hills
Sunday June 17 Father’s Day “Closest to the Pin”

Sunday June 24 Parent/Child Alternate Shot @ Lincoln Hills

JULY

Wednesday July 4% 4™ of July — Closest to the Pin
Friday July 13% Nine and Dine at Springdale
Friday July 20% Nite Golf at Springdale

AUGUST

Saturday  Aug 4th Nine, Dine and Sing @ Lincoln Hills
Sat & Sun  Aug 11% & 12% Club Championship — 36 Holes
Thursday  Aug 16™ Jr Club Championship @ Lincoln Hills

SEPTEMBER
Monday Sept 3™ Patriot Day and Closest to the Pin
Friday Sept 21 Nite Golf at Springdale

NOVEMBER
Saturday  Nov 10% 6™ Annual Turkey Shoot at Springdale

** FAMILY DAY — May through August on Sunday Afternoons
Alternate Courses with Tee Times 4pm — 5pm




